10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25

Application Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate Address
Applicant Age
Educational Details
Marital Status

CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FrkyhOAB
Vishal Yadav

09, City Public School Palpur Jaunpur+Palpur
Muradganj Jaunpur+Uttar Pradesh+222001

8299041165

personal loan

Uttar Pradesh 222002
Yes

Local

vishal yadav
Self

near hanuman mandir
Easy

32

Graduate

Married

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
Residential
25.727054
82.6503704

46986

2025-08-28

12:23:55

2025-08-27

13:06:20



o
Eu ¥ »
e

L

26 residence_photo_with_name_plate

PMG2+V46, Sihipur, Uttar Pradesh 222002, |
28-08-2025 12:17:39 pm

25.7270693,82.6503506
Pincode : 222002



27 residence_photo_with_applicant

PMG2+V46, Sihipur, Uttar Pradesh 222002, |
28-08-2025 12:18:16 pm

25.7270594,82.6503653
Pincode : 222002




28 residence_photo_with_agent

PMGZ+V46 Sihipur, Uttar Pradesh 222002 1
28-08-2025 12:18:54 pm

25.7270682,82.6503524
Pincode : 222002




29 residence_photo_with_inside_household

28-08-2025 12:19:47 pm

25.7270596,82.6503667
Pincode : 222002




30 residence_photo_outside

PMG2+V46, Sihipur, Uttar Pradesh 222002, |
28-08-2025 12:20:34 pm

25.7270475,82.6503866
Pincode : 222002




31 Photo with Agent

'PMG2#V46, Sihipur, Uttar Pradesh 222002, |
28-08-2025 12:21:36 pm

25.7270484,82.6503823
Pincode : 222002




32 Photo of ID Proof

PMG2+V46, Sihipur, Uttar Pradesh 222002, |
28-08-2025 12:22:28 pm

25.7270702,82.650351
Pincode : 222002

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 28-08-2025 12:23:55
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

A W N P

Name of Checker for FV Report




