

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000Frkyh0AB
2	Customer Name	Vishal Yadav
3	Address	09, City Public School Palpur Jaunpur+Palpur Muradganj Jaunpur+Uttar Pradesh+222001
4	Contact Number	8299041165
5	Product	personal loan
6	Pincode	Uttar Pradesh 222002
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	vishal yadav
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	near hanuman mandir
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Applicant Age	32
14	Educational Details	Graduate
15	Marital Status	Married
16	CPV Status	Positive
17	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
18	Verification Type	Residential
19	Latitude	25.727054
20	Longitude	82.6503704
21	Case Id	46986
22	Date Of Report	2025-08-28
23	Time Of Report	12:23:55

24	Date of Allocation	2025-08-27
25	Time of Allocation	13:06:20

26 residence\_photo\_with\_name\_plate



27 residence\_photo\_with\_applicant



28 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



29 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



30 residence\_photo\_outside



PMG2+V46, Sihipur, Uttar Pradesh 222002, India  
28-08-2025 12:20:34 pm  
25.7270475,82.6503866  
Pincode : 222002

31 Photo with Agent



32 Photo of ID Proof



#### Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	28-08-2025 12:23:55
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

